
             PARCOURS A  1850 m/deniv GENERAL
rang DOS NOMS PRENOMS CAT M/F CLUB DEPART ARRIVEE CHRONO

1 9 Pedro Claude S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:05:00 am 2:35:00 am
2 5 Langenac Olivier S M team Alticoop 8:30:00 am 11:10:00 am 2:40:00 am
3 21 Vivaldo Frédéric S M CSA FFS 8:30:00 am 11:17:00 am 2:47:00 am
4 23 Barbe Lionel V M CSA FFS 8:30:00 am 11:20:00 am 2:50:00 am
5 24 Girello Fabrice S M CSA FFS 8:30:00 am 11:25:00 am 2:55:00 am
6 6 Sessegolo Didier V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:29:00 am 2:59:00 am
7 7 Cornillon Patrice V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:30:00 am 3:00:00 am
8 2 Mazan Vincent S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:40:00 am 3:10:00 am
9 10 Chopin Benoit S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:41:00 am 3:11:00 am
10 11 Fanfani J.Michel V M team Alticoop 8:30:00 am 11:47:00 am 3:17:00 am
11 8 Caprini Yvan V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:04:00 pm 3:34:00 am
12 19 Rouchon Vincent S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:04:55 pm 3:34:55 am
13 1 Konior Agnieszka S F CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:05:00 pm 3:35:00 am
14 3 Knoph Isabelle S F CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:10:00 pm 3:40:00 am
15 17 Blanchard Mathieu S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:16:00 pm 3:46:00 am

hors classement  SETI + MERDABUEL

12 Allemand Walter S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:22:00 am 2:52:00 am
15 Bellin Pascal V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:42:00 am 3:12:00 am
13 Diez Serge V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:43:05 am 3:13:05 am
16 Mercandalli Luc V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:43:35 am 3:13:35 am
14 Barcelo Gerard V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:48:00 am 3:18:00 am

ABS 4 Toscan Serge V M CAF. Nice ABS ABS ABS

             PARCOURS A  1850 m/deniv DAMES
rang DOS NOMS PRENOMS CAT M/F CLUB DEPART ARRIVEE CHRONO

1 1 Konior Agnieszka S F CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:05:00 pm 3:35:00 am
2 3 Knoph Isabelle S F CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:10:00 pm 3:40:00 am

             PARCOURS A  1850 m/deniv SENIORS
rang DOS NOMS PRENOMS CAT M/F CLUB DEPART ARRIVEE CHRONO

1 9 Pedro Claude S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:05:00 am 2:35:00 am
2 5 Langenac Olivier S M team Alticoop 8:30:00 am 11:10:00 am 2:40:00 am
3 21 Vivaldo Frédéric S M CSA FFS 8:30:00 am 11:17:00 am 2:47:00 am
4 24 Girello Fabrice S M CSA FFS 8:30:00 am 11:25:00 am 2:55:00 am
5 2 Mazan Vincent S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:40:00 am 3:10:00 am
6 10 Chopin Benoit S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:41:00 am 3:11:00 am
8 19 Rouchon Vincent S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:04:55 pm 3:34:55 am
9 17 Blanchard Mathieu S M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:16:00 pm 3:46:00 am

             PARCOURS A  1850 m/deniv VETERANS
rang DOS NOMS PRENOMS CAT M/F CLUB DEPART ARRIVEE CHRONO

1 23 Barbe Lionel V M CSA FFS 8:30:00 am 11:20:00 am 2:50:00 am
2 6 Sessegolo Didier V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:29:00 am 2:59:00 am
3 7 Cornillon Patrice V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 11:30:00 am 3:00:00 am
7 11 Fanfani J.Michel V M team Alticoop 8:30:00 am 11:47:00 am 3:17:00 am
9 8 Caprini Yvan V M CAF. Nice 8:30:00 am 12:04:00 pm 3:34:00 am


